—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Chief Info Off

Information Security Manager
Manager Information Technology
Manager Of Information Technol
Senior Technologist

Sr Technologist

Sr Technologist

Manager Of Information Technol
Senior Technologist

Sr Technologist

Senior Technologist

Sr Technologist

Sr Technologist

Business Analyst - S

Senior Technologist

Sr Technologist

Senior Technologist

Sr Technologist

Senior Technologist

Senior Management Analyst
Senior Technologist

Senior Technologist
Technologist

Desktop Technician

Sr. Technologist

Administrative Assistant
Desktop Technician

Desktop Technician

Desktop Technician

Desktop Technician

Senior Technologist

City

Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Palo Alto

Department Total Wages

$255,877
$172,079
$168,860
$162,553
$155,565
$154,899
$153,980
$152,781
$149,181
$147,001
$146,574
$145,580
$143,612
$142,521
$142,314
$141,740
$141,629
$141,280
$140,421
$139,309
$132,006
$129,994
$119,720
$105,853
$105,466

$97,852

$89,678

$87,441

$84,365

$84,268

$63,880



32. Desktop Technician Palo Alto IT $48,727
33. Management Specialist Palo Alto IT $36,206
34. Desktop Technician Palo Alto IT $35,735



