	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Info Off		Palo Alto	IT	\$255,877
2.	Information Security Manager		Palo Alto	IT	\$172,079
3.	Manager Information Technology		Palo Alto	IT	\$168,860
4.	Manager Of Information Technol		Palo Alto	IT	\$162,553
5.	Senior Technologist		Palo Alto	IT	\$155,565
6.	Sr Technologist		Palo Alto	IT	\$154,899
7.	Sr Technologist		Palo Alto	IT	\$153,980
8.	Manager Of Information Technol		Palo Alto	IT	\$152,781
9.	Senior Technologist		Palo Alto	IT	\$149,181
10.	Sr Technologist		Palo Alto	IT	\$147,001
11.	Senior Technologist		Palo Alto	IT	\$146,574
12.	Sr Technologist		Palo Alto	IT	\$145,580
13.	Sr Technologist		Palo Alto	IT	\$143,612
14.	Business Analyst - S		Palo Alto	IT	\$142,521
15.	Senior Technologist		Palo Alto	IT	\$142,314
16.	Sr Technologist		Palo Alto	IT	\$141,740
17.	Senior Technologist		Palo Alto	IT	\$141,629
18.	Sr Technologist		Palo Alto	IT	\$141,280
19.	Senior Technologist		Palo Alto	IT	\$140,421
20.	Senior Management Analyst		Palo Alto	IT	\$139,309
21.	Senior Technologist		Palo Alto	IT	\$132,006
22.	Senior Technologist		Palo Alto	IT	\$129,994
23.	Technologist		Palo Alto	IT	\$119,720
24.	Desktop Technician		Palo Alto	IT	\$105,853
25.	Sr. Technologist		Palo Alto	IT	\$105,466
26.	Administrative Assistant		Palo Alto	IT	\$97,852
27.	Desktop Technician		Palo Alto	IT	\$89,678
28.	Desktop Technician		Palo Alto	IT	\$87,441
29.	Desktop Technician		Palo Alto	IT	\$84,365
30.	Desktop Technician		Palo Alto	IT	\$84,268
31.	Senior Technologist		Palo Alto	IT	\$63,880

32.	Desktop Technician	Palo Alto	IT	\$48,727
33.	Management Specialist	Palo Alto	IT	\$36,206
34.	Desktop Technician	Palo Alto	IT	\$35,735